bautsystem.comFIXING SYSTEMS FOR BRICK FACADES
BRICK FACADES
•  	 SUSPENDED BRACKETS
•  	 LINTELS
•  	 ANCILLARY COMPONENTS FOR MASONRY
2
On the cover of a booklet: "UAB Hoptrans" administration building. Kaunas.
Architect Donaldas Trainauskas.

KP - 230 KP-М - 230 4.5 135 - 165 230
KP - 245 KP-М - 245 4.5 150 - 180 245
KP - 260 KP-М - 260 4.5 165 - 195 260
KP - 275 KP-М - 275 4.5 180 - 210 275
KP - 300 KP-М - 300 4.0 205 - 235 300
Bracket suspension with hollow stiffness edges
KP - 400 KP-M - 400 3.0 305 - 355 400
KP - 450 KP-M - 450 3.0 355 - 385 450
KP - 470 KP-M - 470 3.0 375 - 405 470
KP - 500 KP-M - 500 3.0 405 - 435 500
Thickness of metal 4 mm
Stainless steel in accordance with EN 10088-1 1.4301/1.4401
TYPE F kN K mm
KP - V-160-M14 4.5 160
KP - V-180-M14 4.5 180
KP - V-210-M14 4.5 210
KP - V-230-M14 4.5 230
KP - V-245-M14 4.5 245
KP - V-260-M14 4.5 260
Thickness of metal 4 mm
Stainless steel in accordance with EN 10088-1 1.4301/1.4401
TYPE F kN a mm K mm
GSP-110 1.5 20 - 55 119

L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
HERE AND FURTHER.
Unequal angle (L profile)
dimensions 80x50 mm.
Based per order – 50x50 mm.
MARKINGS:
D – the right protrusion,
K – the left protrusion
TYPE Fv L1 L2 a mm K mm
KP-P-160 4.5 160 160 75 160
KP-P-180 4.5 160 160 95 180
KP-P-210 4.5 160 160 125 210
KP-P-230 4.5 160 160 145 230
KP-P-245 4.5 160 160 160 245
KP-P-260 4.5 160 160 175 260
KP-P-275 4.5 160 160 190 275
KP-P-300 4.0 160 160 215 300
TYPE Fv L1 L2 a mm K mm
KP-D-160 4.5 40 140 75 160
KP-K-160 4.5 40 140 75 160
KP-D-180 4.5 40 140 95 180
KP-K-180 4.5 40 140 95 180
KP-D-210 4.5 40 140 125 210
KP-K-210 4.5 40 140 125 210
KP-D-230 4.5 40 140 145 230
KP-K-230 4.5 40 140 145 230
KP-D-245 4.5 40 140 160 245
KP-K-245 4.5 40 140 160 245
KP-D-260 4.5 40 140 175 260
KP-K-260 4.5 40 140 175 260
KP-D-275 4.5 40 140 190 275
KP-K-275 4.5 40 140 190 275
KP-D-300 4.0 40 140 215 300
KP-K-300 4.0 40 140 215 300
TYPE Fv L1 L2 a mm K mm
KP-DM-160 4.5 40 140 75 160
KP-KM-160 4.5 40 140 75 160
KP-DM-180 4.5 40 140 95 180
KP-KM-180 4.5 40 140 95 180
KP-DM-210 4.5 40 140 125 210
KP-KM-210 4.5 40 140 125 210
KP-DM-230 4.5 40 140 145 230
KP-KM-230 4.5 40 140 145 230
KP-DM-245 4.5 40 140 160 245
KP-KM-245 4.5 40 140 160 245
KP-DM-260 4.5 40 140 175 260
KP-KM-260 4.5 40 140 175 260
KP-DM-275 4.5 40 140 190 275
KP-KM-275 4.5 40 140 190 275
KP-DM-300 4.0 40 140 215 300
KP-KM-300 4.0 40 140 215 300
TYPE Fv L1 L2 a mm K mm
KP-2-160-520 9.0 100 520 75 160
KP-2-160-780 9.0 100 780 75 160
KP-2-180-520 9.0 100 520 95 180
KP-2-180-780 9.0 100 780 95 180
KP-2-210-520 9.0 100 520 125 210
KP-2-210-780 9.0 100 780 125 210
KP-2-230-520 9.0 100 520 145 230
KP-2-230-780 9.0 100 780 145 230
KP-2-245-520 9.0 100 520 160 245
KP-2-260-520 9.0 100 520 175 260
KP-2-275-520 9.0 100 520 190 275
KP-2-300-520 8.0 100 520 215 300
8
GSP-2D-260
KL1
L2
80
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
K
L1
L1
L2
50
50
K
L2
MARKINGS:
2 – double,
D – the right protrusion,
K – the left protrusion
KР-2K
KР-2D
KР-2D
GSP-2K
GSP-2D
TYPE Fv L1 L2 a mm K mm
KP-2D-160 9.0 270 260 75 160
KP-2K-160 9.0 270 260 75 160
KP-2D-180 9.0 290 260 95 180
KP-2K-180 9.0 290 260 95 180
KP-2D-210 9.0 320 260 125 210
KP-2K-210 9.0 320 260 125 210
KP-2D-230 9.0 340 260 145 230
KP-2K-230 9.0 340 260 145 230
KP-2D-245 9.0 355 260 160 245
KP-2K-245 9.0 355 260 160 245
KP-2D-260 9.0 370 260 175 260
KP-2K-260 9.0 370 260 175 260
KP-2D-275 9.0 385 260 190 275
KP-2K-275 9.0 385 260 190 275
KP-2D-300 8.0 410 260 215 300
KP-2K-300 8.0 410 260 215 300
TYPE Fv L1 L2 a mm K mm
GSP-2D-110 3.0 220 260 25 110
GSP-2K-110 3.0 220 260 25 110
GSP-2D-180 3.0 290 260 95 180
GSP-2K-180 3.0 290 260 95 180
GSP-2D-210 3.0 320 260 125 210
GSP-2K-210 3.0 320 260 125 210
GSP-2D-245 3.0 355 260 160 245
GSP-2K-245 3.0 355 260 160 245
GSP-2D-260 3.0 370 260 175 260
GSP-2K-260 3.0 370 260 175 260
GSP-2D-275 3.0 385 260 190 275
GSP-2K-275 3.0 385 260 190 275
GSP-2D-300 2.0 410 260 215 300
GSP-2K-300 2.0 410 260 215 300
KP-2D-400 6.0 500 520 320 400
KP-2K-400 6.0 500 520 320 400
KP-2D-450 6.0 550 520 370 450
KP-2K-450 6.0 550 520 370 450
KP-2D-470 6.0 570 520 390 470
KP-2K-470 6.0 570 520 390 470
KP-2D-500 6.0 600 520 420 500
KP-2K-500 6.0 600 520 420 500
9
m
ax
. 5

PK 32 320 4 up to 170 70 110
WB 25 225 4 up to 105 60-70 50-70
WB 30 275 4 up to 155 60-70 50-70
WB 35 325 4 up to 205 60-70 50-70
WB 40 375 4 up to 255 60-70 50-70
WB 50 475 4 up to 355 70 50-70
WK 25 250 4 up to 130 70 50-70
WK 30 300 4 up to 180 70 50-70
SP-90 90* 4
Make
Length L
mm
Ø
mm
a mm b mm c mm
BPA-350 350 6 up to 180 80 80
BPA-400 400 6 up to 230 80 80
BPA-450 450 6 up to 280 80 80
BPA-500 500 6 up to 330 80 80
BPA-600 600 6 up to 380 80 80
BPA-650 650 6 up to 430 80 80
BPA-K-300 300 6 up to 130 80 50
BPA-K-320 320 6 up to 150 80 50
BPA-K-350 350 6 up to 180 80 50
BPA-K-400 400 6 up to 230 80 50
BPA-K-450 450 6 up to 280 80 50
Teplo-L-5-165 165 5 up to 100 60 -
Teplo-L-5-190 190 5 up to 125 60 -
Teplo-L-5-215 215 5 up to 150 60 -
Teplo-L-5-240 240 5 up to 175 60 -
Teplo-L-5-265 265 5 up to 200 70 -
Teplo-L-7-290 290 7 up to 225 70 -
Teplo-L-7-315 315 7 up to 250 70 -
Teplo-L-7-340 340 7 up to 275 70 -
Teplo-L-7-365 365 7 up to 300 70 -
BPA-S-200 200 6 up to 30 70 100
BPA-S-300 300 6 up to 130 70 100
BPA-S-350 350 6 up to 180 70 100
BPA-S-450 450 6 up to 280 70 100
22
ANCILLARY COMPONENTS FOR MASONRY
ANCILLARY COMPONENTS FOR MASONRY
SPACERS